National Championships Norway WE - Road Race

| 2018
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24/06/2018 | 128 km | 24 starting
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BMS AALERUD Katrine
HPU MOE Ingrid

HPU THORSEN Thea
BMS MOBERG Emilie
HPU LORVIK Ingrid

NOR19941204
NOR19841115
NOR19920315
NOR19910712
NOR19860221
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HPU GULLIKSEN Line Marie
HPU SOLVANG Julie Meyer
HPU HEINE Vita

HPU GASKJENN Ingvild
HPU ANDERSEN Susanne

NOR19900704
NOR19890903
NOR19841121
NOR19980701
NOR19980723



